



2021:HHC:15645

Harminder Singh & anr. versus Hako & ors.

CWPOA No.7478 of 2019

15.06.2024 Present: Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Ms. Kavita Kajal, Advocate, for respondents No.3 and 6.

Respondent No.1 stated to have expired.

None for respondents No.2(a) to 2(d).

As jointly prayed for, list the matter after four weeks.

June 15, 2024
(Shivender)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge