



2021:HHC:15645

Kavita behal vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPOA No. 7478 of 2019

27.8.2024

Present: Mr. Bonit Thakur, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Sidharth Jalta, DAG, for the
respondent-State.

List on 27.9.2024.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

27th August, 2024
(kck)