



2021:HHC:15645

Kavita Behal Vs. State of H.P. and Ors.

CWPOA No. 7478 of 2019

27.09.2024Present:

Mr. Bonit, Advocate, vice counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General, with Mr. Sidharth Jalta, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,

list on **13.12.2024.**

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

27th September, 2024
(sushma)