



2021:HHC:15645

Kavita Behal vs. State of Himachal Pradesh and others

CWPOA No.7478 of 2019

15.12.2025 Present: Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Amit Kumar Chaudhary, Deputy Advocate General, for
the respondents/State.

List before the appreciate Bench on **24.12.2025**.

December 15, 2025 (KS)

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**