



2021:HHC:15645

Kavita Behal vs. The State of HP & Ors.

CWPOA No. 7478 of 2019

06.05.2026 Present: Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vishwa Deep Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

Learned Additional Advocate General prays for and is granted two weeks' further time to file reply to the amended petition.

List on **20.05.2026.**

06th May, 2026
(Anurag)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge